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U-19 Championship
2024/25 20th round, Match #158

Thursday, 06.03.2025, 14:00, , Kyiv region. 16°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

0 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

1 Stashkiv Vadym
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
14 Dementiev Lev
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
4 Moskun Mykhailo
11 Tishchenko Vitalii (C)
2 Shakun Yehor
5 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
17 Heresh Roman
21 Chernenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
23 Ivanenko Davyd
18 Mustsevyi Valerii
26 Rachuk Ivan
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
6 Brychuk Illia
24 Skybenko Daniil
22 Khylenko Kyrylo
19 Myronenko Daniil
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo
7 Nazaruk Anton
10 Sydorov Andrii

Coach
Havriushov Andrii

1 Stefaniuk Pavlo
2 Lapko Vitalii
3 Kusyi Andrii
4 Dashkovets Artem
5 Dannikov Arsenii
6 Maliuta Yevhenii
7 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
8 Petrov Vladyslav
9 Baran Rostyslav (C)
10 Dubovyk Renat
11 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Sahan Denys
13 Nosovskyi Serhii
14 Hraban Maksym
15 Chmil Mykola
16 Khalilov Teimur
24 Kovaliuk Roman
18 Serediuk Ivan
19 Lepskyi Orest
21 Vydrych Anton
22 Boichuk Ihor
23 Davydov Denys

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Terentiev Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Zvarych Mykhailo
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 20th round, Match #158
Thursday, 06.03.2025, 14:00, , Kyiv region. 16°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 0 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
17 Heresh Roman

25 Mishchenko Mykhailo 46'

55' 10 Dubovyk Renat

64' 9 Baran Rostyslav
2 Shakun Yehor

24 Skybenko Daniil 65'

70' 9 Baran Rostyslav
24 Kovaliuk Roman

70' 11 Volchkov Vladyslav
22 Boichuk Ihor

71' 3 Kusyi Andrii

5 Hrabovetskyi Danylo 77'

80' 10 Dubovyk Renat
21 Vydrych Anton

5 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
22 Khylenko Kyrylo 85'

9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
7 Nazaruk Anton 85'

89' 7 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
19 Lepskyi Orest

25 Mishchenko Mykhailo 89'

90+3' 6 Maliuta Yevhenii

1 Stashkiv Vadym 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


